
 

 

Sotheby’s Institute of Art – London  

Academic Calendar 2025-26 – MA Programmes 
 

Autumn 2025 

Semester I  

 

W/c 8 September  Registration week 

Monday 15 September  Orientation  

Tuesday 16 September  MA classes begin 

Mon 3- Fri 7 November  Reading Week 

Friday 19 December   MA classes end 

Mon 22 Dec – Fri 9 Jan  Winter break 

 

 

Spring 2026 

Semester II  

Monday 12 January   MA classes begin 

Mon 9 Feb - Fri 13 Feb  MA Reading Week 

Friday 20 March   MA classes end 

Mon 23 Mar – Fri 3 Apr  Spring break 

Tuesday 7 April   Electives start 

Friday 29 May   MA classes end  

Mon 1 Jun – Fri 19 Jun  Dissertation Presentations 

 

Mon 22 Jun – Fri 3 July  Summer break 

 

Summer 2026 

 

Semester III    

Monday 6 July   Semester III begins 

Wednesday 23 September Dissertation Hand in/Completion of MA programmes 

 

Bank Holidays for 2025/6 

 

2025 

Thu 25 and Fri 26 Dec 2025  Christmas Bank Holidays  

 

2026 

Thu 1 January 2026  - New Year’s Day Holiday  

Fri 3 April 2026   - Good Friday  

Mon 6 April 2026  - Easter Monday  

Mon 4 May 2026  - May Day Holiday 

Mon 25 May 2026  - Spring Bank Holiday  

Mon 31 August 2026  - Summer Bank Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 


